TECHNICAL
SHEET
POLYDEPTH SERIES -
THERMALLY BONDED
POLYPROPYLENE
SEDIMENT
CARTRIDGES
FILTRATION SOLUTIONS
TECHNICAL
SHEET
Filtration Solutions          Filtration - Pentair
• Temperature rating: 4.4–79.4ºC
• Filter media: polypropylene
• Structure: rigid polypropylene center core
TECHNICAL CHARACTERISTICS
PENTAIR
POLYDEPTH SERIES
THERMALLY BONDED
POLYPROPYLENE
SEDIMENT CARTRIDGES
PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS
Model Maximum dimensions Micron rating (nominal)
PD-1-9 3/4 64 x 251 mm (2 ½ x 9 ⅞“) 1
PD-5-9 3/4 64 x 251 mm (2 ½ x 9 ⅞“) 5
PD-10-9 3/4 64 x 251 mm (2 ½ x 9 ⅞“) 10
PD-25-9 3/4 64 x 251 mm (2 ½ x 9 ⅞“) 25
PD-50-9 3/4 64 x 251 mm (2 ½ x 9 ⅞“) 50
PD-1-20 64 x 510 mm (2 ½ x 20“) 1
PD-5-20 64 x 510 mm (2 ½ x 20“) 5
PD-10-20 64 x 510 mm (2 ½ x 20”) 10
PD-25-20 64 x 510 mm (2 ½ x 20”) 25
PD-50-20 64 x 510 mm (2 ½ x 20”) 50
PD-1-30 64 x 763 mm (2 ½ x 30”) 1
PD-5-30 64 x 763 mm (2 ½ x 30”) 5
PD-25-30 64 x 763 mm (2 ½ x 30”) 25
PD-1-40 64 x 1017 mm (2 ½ x 40”) 1
PD-5-40 64 x 1017 mm (2 ½ x 40”) 5
PD-25-40 64 x 1017 mm (2½ x 40”) 25
Filtration Solutions          Filtration - Pentair